ENERGY SPEND AND PAYMENT
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FINANCIAL CONCERNS

Concern about energy bills

22% were ‘very
concerned’ about
their business’
energy bills

Not concerned | Neither Il Concerned
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Paying energy bills

Electricity 2%

Never strugole Sometimes Often/always
russ M struggle to pay  Mstruggle to pay
to pay bill bill bill

SWITCHING

Incidence of switching in last five years
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Energy brokers

17% have heard of energy brokers

32% of those who were aware
currently use an energy broker
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Monthly gas spend
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35% of electricity
customers and 51%
of gas customers
were unaware how
much of their total
outgoings energy
spend accounted for

This compares to
29% of electricity
and 25% of gas
customers in the
2020 Tracker

41%

Changes made due to energy bills

Reduced
energy
consumption

Improved
energy
efficiency

Made no
changes

Ease of comparing deals for electricity and gas

Electricity

Gas 12%
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ENGAGEMENT WITH ENERGY SUPPLIER

% who have some/good knowledge of 5 6% receive their electricity bill
their energy supplier 202 m |~ 0 online
ELECTRICTY GAS 2021 50% receive their gas bill online
; read and understood the A
7204 3 70% correspondence from their
0 ‘ supplier

% who had a positive interaction

with their supplier
65% were both completely aware they can

choose between suppliers and between 50% 58%
tariff types 3 Electricity Gas
SATISFACTION WITH ENERGY SUPPLIER
Satisfaction with overall service W Dissatisfied (1-3) * Neither (4-7) Satisfied (8-10)
ELECTRICITY GAS
2020 2%I 2020 4%'
2022 4%I 2022 5%I
Trust supplier to be fair* ' Likelihood to recommend supplier*
ELECTRICITY GAS | ELECTRICITY o o NPS Score
2020 42% )nnnu -24
| o
25% 25% 2022 19% )N -38
| GAS
2020 50% -22
2022 15% -35

*Score of 8-10 on 1-10 scale *Score of 8-10 on 1-10 scale

CLIMATE CHANGE

Importance of climate change to your business

o ..

ft8£ have taken energy efficiency measures 2022 45%

in the last three years

51% are aware of the radical changes that 2020
are taking place in the energy sector driven

by climate change
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